Key Runners Summary for Monday, 8 May 2023 at 10:52 am.

Horse

Bering Sea
From The Bush
Giulia

Look Only

Date

9May
10 May
10 May
10 May

Race

Mackay #3
Kensington #3
Ipswich #8
Kensington #5

Score/
Starts
2/1
2/1
2/1
4/2

Barrier

A WE W

Fred
Factor
0.6
-31
-3.0

Months Form

Idle Score
5.6

4.9

5 3.0
5.0

BLP

PO WN

FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Vaue Emerg

Factor

3.6

6.1 -21
100 0.0
9.0 40
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Horse

Mineko

Run And Tell
Talent Show
TheLion

Date

9May
10 May
8 May
8 May

Race

Windsor #3
Balaklava#8
Southwell #2
Quirindi #5

Score/ Barrier
Starts

71 1
2/1 8
10/3 4
6/3 11

Fred
Factor

0.6

Months
Idle

Form
Score
1.0
10.6
4.0
10.8

Value

10.0
10.2

Emerg
Factor
10
8.6
4.0
8.8


http://www.tcpdf.org

