FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Key Runners Summary for Monday, 8 May 2023 at 10:52 am.

Horse	Date	Race	Score/ Starts	Barrier	Fred Factor	Months Idle	Form Score	BLP	Value	Emerg Horse Factor	Date	Race	Score/ Starts	Barrier	Fred Factor	Months Idle	Form Score	BLP	Value	Emerg Factor
Bering Sea	9 May	Mackay #3	2/1	3	0.6		5.6	2		3.6 Mineko	9 May	Windsor #3	1/1	1			1.0	0	10.0	1.0
From The Bush	10 May	Kensington #3	2/1	1	-3.1		4.9	3	6.1	-2.1 Run And Tell	10 May	Balaklava #8	2/1	8	0.6		10.6	2		8.6
Giulia	10 May	Ipswich #8	2/1	3	-3.0	5	3.0	0	10.0	0.0 Talent Show	8 May	Southwell #2	10/3	4			4.0	0	10.0	4.0
Look Only	10 May	Kensington #5	4/2	4			5.0	1	9.0	4.0 The Lion	8 May	Quirindi #5	6/3	11	-2.2		10.8	0	10.2	8.8